
第２回　高１実力テスト

●英数国合計

得点 順位 人数 偏差値 得点 順位 人数 偏差値

300 1 3 69.7 250 708 36 60.0
299 4 0 69.5 249 744 26 59.8
298 4 0 69.3 248 770 28 59.6
297 4 0 69.2 247 798 28 59.4
296 4 3 69.0 246 826 30 59.2
295 7 1 68.8 245 856 29 59.0
294 8 1 68.6 244 885 29 58.8
293 9 1 68.4 243 914 35 58.6
292 10 3 68.2 242 949 28 58.5
291 13 0 68.0 241 977 25 58.3
290 13 0 67.8 240 1002 27 58.1
289 13 2 67.6 239 1029 40 57.9
288 15 4 67.4 238 1069 38 57.7
287 19 4 67.2 237 1107 33 57.5
286 23 3 67.0 236 1140 39 57.3
285 26 6 66.8 235 1179 36 57.1
284 32 8 66.6 234 1215 34 56.9
283 40 4 66.4 233 1249 26 56.7
282 44 12 66.2 232 1275 38 56.5
281 56 14 66.0 231 1313 43 56.3
280 70 7 65.8 230 1356 34 56.1
279 77 11 65.7 229 1390 35 55.9
278 88 13 65.5 228 1425 37 55.7
277 101 14 65.3 227 1462 42 55.5
276 115 12 65.1 226 1504 26 55.3
275 127 10 64.9 225 1530 28 55.1
274 137 14 64.7 224 1558 36 55.0
273 151 12 64.5 223 1594 26 54.8
272 163 18 64.3 222 1620 34 54.6
271 181 24 64.1 221 1654 23 54.4
270 205 15 63.9 220 1677 30 54.2
269 220 23 63.7 219 1707 35 54.0
268 243 24 63.5 218 1742 21 53.8
267 267 23 63.3 217 1763 21 53.6
266 290 25 63.1 216 1784 27 53.4
265 315 18 62.9 215 1811 33 53.2
264 333 21 62.7 214 1844 18 53.0
263 354 21 62.5 213 1862 32 52.8
262 375 34 62.3 212 1894 29 52.6
261 409 24 62.1 211 1923 32 52.4
260 433 15 62.0 210 1955 28 52.2
259 448 25 61.8 209 1983 28 52.0
258 473 28 61.6 208 2011 32 51.8
257 501 35 61.4 207 2043 26 51.6
256 536 34 61.2 206 2069 32 51.4
255 570 26 61.0 205 2101 31 51.3
254 596 27 60.8 204 2132 30 51.1
253 623 26 60.6 203 2162 30 50.9
252 649 26 60.4 202 2192 23 50.7
251 675 33 60.2 201 2215 29 50.5
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第２回　高１実力テスト

得点 順位 人数 偏差値 得点 順位 人数 偏差値

200 2244 34 50.3 150 3415 15 40.7
199 2278 33 50.1 149 3430 16 40.5
198 2311 27 50.0 148 3446 18 40.3
197 2338 19 49.8 147 3464 21 40.1
196 2357 28 49.6 146 3485 9 39.9
195 2385 27 49.4 145 3494 23 39.7
194 2412 33 49.2 144 3517 21 39.5
193 2445 13 49.0 143 3538 17 39.3
192 2458 31 48.8 142 3555 27 39.1
191 2489 38 48.6 141 3582 15 38.9
190 2527 26 48.4 140 3597 19 38.7
189 2553 28 48.2 139 3616 23 38.5
188 2581 26 48.0 138 3639 9 38.3
187 2607 29 47.9 137 3648 18 38.1
186 2636 34 47.7 136 3666 14 37.9
185 2670 27 47.5 135 3680 21 37.7
184 2697 15 47.3 134 3701 10 37.5
183 2712 23 47.1 133 3711 13 37.3
182 2735 27 46.9 132 3724 13 37.2
181 2762 22 46.7 131 3737 11 37.0
180 2784 31 46.5 130 3748 12 36.8
179 2815 15 46.3 129 3760 14 36.6
178 2830 25 46.1 128 3774 16 36.4
177 2855 22 45.9 127 3790 11 36.2
176 2877 32 45.7 126 3801 9 36.0
175 2909 24 45.5 125 3810 16 35.8
174 2933 22 45.3 124 3826 10 35.6
173 2955 17 45.1 123 3836 13 35.4
172 2972 24 44.9 122 3849 17 35.2
171 2996 22 44.7 121 3866 12 35.0
170 3018 23 44.5 120 3878 13 34.8
169 3041 20 44.3 119 3891 9 34.6
168 3061 26 44.2 118 3900 10 34.4
167 3087 25 44.0 117 3910 15 34.2
166 3112 23 43.8 116 3925 10 34.0
165 3135 27 43.6 115 3935 7 33.8
164 3162 10 43.4 114 3942 7 33.6
163 3172 19 43.2 113 3949 6 33.5
162 3191 16 43.0 112 3955 12 33.3
161 3207 21 42.8 111 3967 13 33.1
160 3228 23 42.6 110 3980 7 32.9
159 3251 20 42.4 109 3987 6 32.7
158 3271 19 42.2 108 3993 8 32.5
157 3290 21 42.0 107 4001 6 32.3
156 3311 17 41.8 106 4007 12 32.1
155 3328 19 41.6 105 4019 9 31.9
154 3347 19 41.4 104 4028 7 31.7
153 3366 17 41.2 103 4035 8 31.5
152 3383 15 41.0 102 4043 7 31.3
151 3398 17 40.8 101 4050 5 31.1
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第２回　高１実力テスト

得点 順位 人数 偏差値 得点 順位 人数 偏差値

100 4055 9 30.9 50 4235 0 21.2
99 4064 7 30.7 49 4235 0 21.0
98 4071 10 30.5 48 4235 2 20.8
97 4081 9 30.3 47 4237 1 20.6
96 4090 11 30.1 46 4238 0 20.4
95 4101 8 30.0 45 4238 0 20.2
94 4109 5 29.8 44 4238 0 20.0
93 4114 6 29.6 43 4238 1 19.8
92 4120 8 29.4 42 4239 1 19.6
91 4128 3 29.2 41 4240 0 19.4
90 4131 4 29.0 40 4240 1 19.3
89 4135 7 28.8 39 4241 1 19.1
88 4142 8 28.6 38 4242 0 18.9
87 4150 4 28.4 37 4242 0 18.7
86 4154 5 28.2 36 4242 0 18.5
85 4159 5 28.0 35 4242 1 18.3
84 4164 5 27.8 34 4243 0 18.1
83 4169 1 27.6 33 4243 0 17.9
82 4170 6 27.4 32 4243 1 17.7
81 4176 4 27.2 31 4244 0 17.5
80 4180 5 27.0 30 4244 0 17.3
79 4185 6 26.8 29 4244 0 17.1
78 4191 3 26.6 28 4244 1 16.9
77 4194 1 26.5 27 4245 0 16.7
76 4195 2 26.3 26 4245 0 16.5
75 4197 2 26.1 25 4245 0 16.3
74 4199 1 25.9 24 4245 0 16.1
73 4200 3 25.7 23 4245 0 15.9
72 4203 2 25.5 22 4245 0 15.8
71 4205 4 25.3 21 4245 1 15.6
70 4209 1 25.1
69 4210 1 24.9
68 4211 1 24.7
67 4212 2 24.5
66 4214 3 24.3
65 4217 2 24.1
64 4219 4 23.9
63 4223 2 23.7
62 4225 1 23.5
61 4226 1 23.3
60 4227 1 23.1
59 4228 1 22.9
58 4229 1 22.8
57 4230 0 22.6
56 4230 0 22.4
55 4230 2 22.2
54 4232 0 22.0
53 4232 1 21.8
52 4233 0 21.6
51 4233 2 21.4
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第２回　高１実力テスト

●英語

得点 順位 人数 偏差値 得点 順位 人数 偏差値

100 1 74 67.6 50 3233 46 42.6
99 75 0 67.1 49 3279 65 42.1
98 75 0 66.6 48 3344 70 41.6
97 75 57 66.1 47 3414 61 41.1
96 132 32 65.6 46 3475 66 40.6
95 164 76 65.1 45 3541 58 40.1
94 240 28 64.6 44 3599 50 39.6
93 268 29 64.1 43 3649 51 39.1
92 297 73 63.6 42 3700 55 38.6
91 370 65 63.1 41 3755 54 38.1
90 435 73 62.6 40 3809 44 37.6
89 508 68 62.1 39 3853 46 37.1
88 576 71 61.6 38 3899 25 36.6
87 647 59 61.1 37 3924 52 36.1
86 706 65 60.6 36 3976 35 35.6
85 771 70 60.1 35 4011 38 35.1
84 841 69 59.6 34 4049 23 34.6
83 910 90 59.1 33 4072 37 34.1
82 1000 78 58.6 32 4109 25 33.6
81 1078 67 58.1 31 4134 25 33.1
80 1145 60 57.6 30 4159 21 32.6
79 1205 84 57.1 29 4180 27 32.1
78 1289 57 56.6 28 4207 22 31.6
77 1346 79 56.1 27 4229 25 31.1
76 1425 89 55.6 26 4254 15 30.6
75 1514 70 55.1 25 4269 17 30.0
74 1584 68 54.6 24 4286 14 29.5
73 1652 74 54.1 23 4300 8 29.0
72 1726 81 53.6 22 4308 12 28.5
71 1807 81 53.1 21 4320 10 28.0
70 1888 75 52.6 20 4330 10 27.5
69 1963 61 52.1 19 4340 6 27.0
68 2024 60 51.6 18 4346 8 26.5
67 2084 70 51.1 17 4354 5 26.0
66 2154 62 50.6 16 4359 3 25.5
65 2216 74 50.1 15 4362 3 25.0
64 2290 53 49.6 14 4365 0 24.5
63 2343 79 49.1 13 4365 2 24.0
62 2422 60 48.6 12 4367 2 23.5
61 2482 83 48.1 11 4369 2 23.0
60 2565 72 47.6 10 4371 0 22.5
59 2637 77 47.1 9 4371 0 22.0
58 2714 69 46.6 8 4371 1 21.5
57 2783 52 46.1 7 4372 0 21.0
56 2835 70 45.6 6 4372 0 20.5
55 2905 68 45.1 5 4372 0 20.0
54 2973 71 44.6 4 4372 0 19.5
53 3044 64 44.1 3 4372 1 19.0
52 3108 64 43.6 2 4373 0 18.5
51 3172 61 43.1 1 4373 0 18.0

0 4373 1 17.5
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第２回　高１実力テスト

●数学

得点 順位 人数 偏差値 得点 順位 人数 偏差値

100 1 546 62.0 50 3253 47 42.6
99 547 0 61.6 49 3300 0 42.2
98 547 0 61.2 48 3300 98 41.8
97 547 0 60.8 47 3398 0 41.4
96 547 410 60.5 46 3398 43 41.0
95 957 0 60.1 45 3441 0 40.6
94 957 5 59.7 44 3441 108 40.2
93 962 0 59.3 43 3549 0 39.9
92 962 146 58.9 42 3549 47 39.5
91 1108 0 58.5 41 3596 0 39.1
90 1108 31 58.1 40 3596 57 38.7
89 1139 0 57.7 39 3653 0 38.3
88 1139 210 57.3 38 3653 62 37.9
87 1349 0 56.9 37 3715 0 37.5
86 1349 162 56.6 36 3715 41 37.1
85 1511 0 56.2 35 3756 0 36.7
84 1511 167 55.8 34 3756 73 36.3
83 1678 0 55.4 33 3829 0 35.9
82 1678 160 55.0 32 3829 39 35.6
81 1838 0 54.6 31 3868 0 35.2
80 1838 70 54.2 30 3868 58 34.8
79 1908 0 53.8 29 3926 0 34.4
78 1908 117 53.4 28 3926 40 34.0
77 2025 0 53.0 27 3966 0 33.6
76 2025 81 52.6 26 3966 70 33.2
75 2106 0 52.3 25 4036 0 32.8
74 2106 152 51.9 24 4036 22 32.4
73 2258 0 51.5 23 4058 0 32.0
72 2258 47 51.1 22 4058 66 31.7
71 2305 0 50.7 21 4124 0 31.3
70 2305 172 50.3 20 4124 14 30.9
69 2477 0 50.0 19 4138 0 30.5
68 2477 50 49.6 18 4138 38 30.1
67 2527 0 49.2 17 4176 0 29.7
66 2527 147 48.8 16 4176 17 29.3
65 2674 0 48.4 15 4193 0 28.9
64 2674 55 48.1 14 4193 56 28.5
63 2729 0 47.7 13 4249 0 28.1
62 2729 101 47.3 12 4249 17 27.7
61 2830 0 46.9 11 4266 0 27.4
60 2830 78 46.5 10 4266 9 27.0
59 2908 0 46.1 9 4275 0 26.6
58 2908 72 45.7 8 4275 17 26.2
57 2980 0 45.3 7 4292 0 25.8
56 2980 114 44.9 6 4292 7 25.4
55 3094 0 44.5 5 4299 0 25.0
54 3094 54 44.2 4 4299 10 24.6
53 3148 0 43.8 3 4309 0 24.2
52 3148 105 43.4 2 4309 1 23.8
51 3253 0 43.0 1 4310 0 23.4

0 4310 21 23.1
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第２回　高１実力テスト

●国語
得点 順位 人数 偏差値 得点 順位 人数 偏差値

100 1 6 72.7 50 3424 68 41.4
99 7 4 72.1 49 3492 67 40.7
98 11 0 71.5 48 3559 62 40.1
97 11 0 70.8 47 3621 63 39.5
96 11 14 70.2 46 3684 41 38.9
95 25 12 69.6 45 3725 47 38.2
94 37 8 68.9 44 3772 52 37.6
93 45 19 68.3 43 3824 40 37.0
92 64 20 67.7 42 3864 39 36.3
91 84 33 67.1 41 3903 42 35.7
90 117 20 66.4 40 3945 34 35.1
89 137 44 65.8 39 3979 23 34.5
88 181 36 65.2 38 4002 35 33.8
87 217 40 64.5 37 4037 19 33.2
86 257 42 63.9 36 4056 25 32.6
85 299 53 63.3 35 4081 21 31.9
84 352 66 62.7 34 4102 16 31.3
83 418 54 62.0 33 4118 20 30.7
82 472 79 61.4 32 4138 19 30.0
81 551 77 60.8 31 4157 13 29.4
80 628 84 60.1 30 4170 16 28.8
79 712 87 59.5 29 4186 10 28.2
78 799 71 58.9 28 4196 7 27.5
77 870 90 58.3 27 4203 7 26.9
76 960 103 57.6 26 4210 9 26.3
75 1063 105 57.0 25 4219 8 25.6
74 1168 99 56.4 24 4227 5 25.0
73 1267 87 55.7 23 4232 4 24.4
72 1354 110 55.1 22 4236 9 23.8
71 1464 128 54.5 21 4245 6 23.1
70 1592 116 53.8 20 4251 6 22.5
69 1708 105 53.2 19 4257 4 21.9
68 1813 89 52.6 18 4261 3 21.2
67 1902 108 52.0 17 4264 1 20.6
66 2010 107 51.3 16 4265 3 20.0
65 2117 132 50.7 15 4268 4 19.4
64 2249 110 50.1 14 4272 1 18.7
63 2359 97 49.5 13 4273 2 18.1
62 2456 108 48.9 12 4275 4 17.5
61 2564 82 48.3 11 4279 4 16.8
60 2646 96 47.7 10 4283 1 16.2
59 2742 88 47.0 9 4284 1 15.6
58 2830 72 46.4 8 4285 1 15.0
57 2902 78 45.8 7 4286 0 14.3
56 2980 72 45.1 6 4286 1 13.7
55 3052 89 44.5 5 4287 0 13.1
54 3141 72 43.9 4 4287 0 12.4
53 3213 74 43.3 3 4287 2 11.8
52 3287 77 42.6 2 4289 0 11.2
51 3364 60 42.0 1 4289 0 10.6

0 4289 2 9.9
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